Ultrapure Fluid Handling
Integrated Flow Controller Series
BPS-iF30
Pump Pressure / Flow:
Standard: 1.5 bar / 7.4 l/min      High Pressure: 2.8 bar / 3.8 l/min
Flow Control Range: 4 l/min
High Precision. No Bearings. No Contamination!
REVOLUTIONARY FLOW CONTROL SYSTEM

3b
4b
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Flow Sensor Flow Control Driver Pump Head Note
BPS-iF30.1-04LZSC1 / -04LUSC1
BPS-iF30.2-04LZSC1 / -04LUSC1
100-91027 / 100-91028
100-91029 / 100-91030
LFS-04L-Z-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-F1-SC1
LFS-04L-Z-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-F1-SC1
IFD-30.1-50-01 (Epoxy)
IFD-30.2-50-01 (ETFE)
LPP-30.1
LPP-30.1
OEM models 1
BPS-iF30.3-04LZSC1 / -04LUSC1
BPS-iF30.4-04LZSC1 / -04LUSC1
100-91279 / 100-91280
100-91281 / 100-91282
LFS-04L-Z-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-F1-SC1
LFS-04L-Z-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-F1-SC1
IFD-30.1-50-03 (Epoxy)
IFD-30.2-50-03 (ETFE)
LPP-30.3
LPP-30.3
BPS-iF30.5-04LZSC1 / -04LUSC1
BPS-iF30.6-04LZSC1 / -04LUSC1
100-91378 / 100-91379
100-91380 / 100-91381
LFS-04L-Z-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-F1-SC1
LFS-04L-Z-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-F1-SC1
IFD-30.9-50-01 (ETFE)
IFD-30.9-50-03 (ETFE)
LPP-30.1
LPP-30.3
OEM models ATEX/IECEx 1
BPS-iF30.7-04LZPCSC1 / -04LUPCSC1
BPS-iF30.8-04LZPCSC1 / -04LUPCSC1
100-91382 / 100-91383
100-91384 / 100-91385
LFS-04L-Z-PC-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-PC-F1-SC1
LFS-04L-Z-PC-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-PC-F1-SC1
IFD-30.4-01 (Epoxy)
IFD-30.7-01 (ETFE)
LPP-30.1
LPP-30.1
EasyConnect models 2
BPS-iF30.9-04LZPCSC1 / -04LUPCSC1
BPS-iF30.10-04LZPCSC1 / -04LUPCSC1
100-91386 / 100-91387
100-91388 / 100-91389
LFS-04L-Z-PC-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-PC-F1-SC1
LFS-04L-Z-PC-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-PC-F1-SC1
IFD-30.4-03 (Epoxy)
IFD-30.7-03 (ETFE)
LPP-30.3
LPP-30.3
BPS-iF30.11-04LZPCSC1 / -04LUPCSC1
BPS-iF30.12-04LZPCSC1 / -04LUPCSC1
100-91390 / 100-91391
100-91392 / 100-91393
LFS-04L-Z-PC-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-PC-F1-SC1
LFS-04L-Z-PC-F1-SC1 / LFS-04L-U-PC-F1-SC1
IFD-30.5-01 (Epoxy)
IFD-30.5-03 (Epoxy)
LPP-30.1
LPP-30.3
Stand-Alone model 2
Table 2: Standard flow control system configurations